
Border Ecosse CC Knockhill Stages 2011 - Awards  9th January 2011

Overall
2 John Rintoul / Jim Rintoul Evo 9 5 36:33 1 1
4 Ian Campbell / Lyndsey Paton Mitsubishi 5 38:18 2 2

12 Des Cambell / Alex Orr Peugeot 206 2 38:37 3 1

Class 2
22 Sean Robson / Stuart Cant Peugeot 205 2 41:33 5 2
13 Gareth White / Mike Dickson Citreon C2 2 42:22 7 3

Class 3
23 James Thomson / Alison Woodcock Peugeot 206 3 43:05 8 1
27 Drew Barker / Shona Hale Astra 3 44:20 9 2

Class 4
7 Michael Horne / Robbie Mitchell Escort Mk 11 4 45:24 10 1

17 Kieron O' Kane / Matt Reid Opel Ascona 4 67:43 16 2

Class 5
21 Stuart Walker / Caroline Will Subaru 5 41:22 4 3
16 Tommy Heard / Andrew Heard Mitsubishi 5 42:01 6 4

1st Lady Driver
None

1st Lady Co-Driver
4 Lyndsey Paton Mitsubishi 5 38:18 2 2

1st BECC Crew
12 Des Cambell / Alex Orr Peugeot 206 2 38:37 3 1

Results by Raymond Mann at 16:30 on 9th January 2011



Border Ecosse CC Knockhill Stages 2011
Final Results in Overall Order

 9 January 2011

No Crew Car Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8 Othr Total O/A

2 John Rintoul / Jim Rintoul Evo 9 5 5:50 5:11 5:23 5:15 5:00 4:53 5:01 36:33 1
4 Ian Campbell / Lyndsey Paton Mitsubishi 5 5:28 5:11 5:36 5:17 5:27 4:47 6:32 38:18 2

12 Des Cambell / Alex Orr Peugeot 206 2 5:58 5:33 5:40 5:34 5:21 5:10 5:21 38:37 3
21 Stuart Walker / Caroline Will Subaru 5 6:11 5:54 5:50 7:18 5:22 5:25 5:22 41:22 4
22 Sean Robson / Stuart Cant Peugeot 205 2 6:04 5:59 6:19 5:53 5:42 5:49 5:47 41:33 5
16 Tommy Heard / Andrew Heard Mitsubishi 5 6:10 5:57 6:05 5:49 6:04 5:54 6:02 42:01 6
13 Gareth White / Mike Dickson Citreon C2 2 6:46 6:29 6:14 5:55 5:37 5:37 5:44 42:22 7
23 James Thomson / Alison Woodcock Peugeot 206 3 6:56 6:28 6:39 6:09 6:04 5:35 5:14 43:05 8
27 Drew Barker / Shona Hale Astra 3 6:51 6:33 6:49 6:33 5:58 5:48 5:48 44:20 9
7 Michael Horne / Robbie Mitchell Escort Mk 11 4 8:05 6:37 6:50 6:29 5:59 5:35 5:49 45:24 10

36 Colin Baxter / Jerry Smith Peugeot 205 2 9:36 6:44 7:25 6:45 6:51 6:23 6:11 49:55 11
10 Keith Taylor / Paul Hughes Fiesta R2 2 6:39 9:56 8:39 6:32 6:31 6:17 6:36 51:10 12
25 Neil Thompson / Steven Irwin Nova 2 7:10 6:55 7:27 7:26 10:00 6:45 6:45 52:28 13
33 Stuart Bannatyne / Michael Cruickshank Peugeot 205 2 7:28 6:54 7:23 7:18 10:00 6:50 7:00 52:53 14
28 Alan Cowan / Lachlan Cowan Vauxhall 3 10:14 6:39 10:42 7:36 10:00 6:20 6:43 58:14 15
17 Kieron O' Kane / Matt Reid Opel Ascona 4 13:12 9:36 8:30 10:47 10:00 7:49 7:49 67:43 16
34 Kenneth McRae / Janet McRae Peugeot 309 3 12:43 12:20 12:01 8:55 10:00 7:30 7:11 70:40 17
24 Ian Heard / Alistair Maxwell Escort Mk 11 3 8:24 15:00 13:00 11:53 10:00 7:52 8:58 75:07 18
1 Reay Mackay / Robert Macdonald Metro 6R4 5 6:19 6:11 7:17 Elec F/F
3 Dale Robertson / Paul McGuire Mitsubishi 5 6:21 6:33 5:55 5:58 F/F
5 Billy Cowe / Robert Paterson Subaru 5 6:58 7:29 7:23 7:31 F/F

14 Duncan Wardrop / Ian Crosbie Subaru 5 7:09 8:02 14:00 F/F
15 Nigel Atkinson / Callum Atkinson Metro 6R4 2WD 4 6:31 7:21 6:22 6:08 5:15 5:46 F/F
20 Alan Wallace / Darren Robertson Mitsubishi 5 6:28 6:36 8:52 6:54 6:50 F/F
29 Graeme Rintoul / David Rintoul Fiesta 2 7:31 7:01 10:00 6:30 6:46 F/F
35 Chris McCallum / Peter McCallum Escort Mk 11 3 11:46 15:00 14:00 F/F

Results by Raymond Mann / Stan Thorogood / Kevin Raffarty / Ian Douglas at 16:30 on 9th January 2011



Border Ecosse CC Knockhill Stages 2011
Final Results in Class Order

 9 January 2011

No Crew Car Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8 Othr Total O/A Cl
12 Des Cambell / Alex Orr Peugeot 206 2 5:58 5:33 5:40 5:34 5:21 5:10 5:21 38:37 3 1
22 Sean Robson / Stuart Cant Peugeot 205 2 6:04 5:59 6:19 5:53 5:42 5:49 5:47 41:33 5 2
13 Gareth White / Mike Dickson Citreon C2 2 6:46 6:29 6:14 5:55 5:37 5:37 5:44 42:22 7 3
36 Colin Baxter / Jerry Smith Peugeot 205 2 9:36 6:44 7:25 6:45 6:51 6:23 6:11 49:55 11 4
10 Keith Taylor / Paul Hughes Fiesta R2 2 6:39 9:56 8:39 6:32 6:31 6:17 6:36 51:10 12 5
25 Neil Thompson / Steven Irwin Nova 2 7:10 6:55 7:27 7:26 10:00 6:45 6:45 52:28 13 6
33 Stuart Bannatyne / Michael Cruickshank Peugeot 205 2 7:28 6:54 7:23 7:18 10:00 6:50 7:00 52:53 14 7
29 Graeme Rintoul / David Rintoul Fiesta 2 7:31 7:01 10:00 6:30 6:46 F/F
23 James Thomson / Alison Woodcock Peugeot 206 3 6:56 6:28 6:39 6:09 6:04 5:35 5:14 43:05 8 1
27 Drew Barker / Shona Hale Astra 3 6:51 6:33 6:49 6:33 5:58 5:48 5:48 44:20 9 2
28 Alan Cowan / Lachlan Cowan Vauxhall 3 10:14 6:39 10:42 7:36 10:00 6:20 6:43 58:14 15 3
34 Kenneth McRae / Janet McRae Peugeot 309 3 12:43 12:20 12:01 8:55 10:00 7:30 7:11 70:40 17 4
24 Ian Heard / Alistair Maxwell Escort Mk 11 3 8:24 15:00 13:00 11:53 10:00 7:52 8:58 75:07 18 5
35 Chris McCallum / Peter McCallum Escort Mk 11 3 11:46 15:00 14:00 F/F
7 Michael Horne / Robbie Mitchell Escort Mk 11 4 8:05 6:37 6:50 6:29 5:59 5:35 5:49 45:24 10 1

17 Kieron O' Kane / Matt Reid Opel Ascona 4 13:12 9:36 8:30 10:47 10:00 7:49 7:49 67:43 16 2
15 Nigel Atkinson / Callum Atkinson Metro 6R4 2WD 4 6:31 7:21 6:22 6:08 5:15 5:46 F/F
2 John Rintoul / Jim Rintoul Evo 9 5 5:50 5:11 5:23 5:15 5:00 4:53 5:01 36:33 1 1
4 Ian Campbell / Lyndsey Paton Mitsubishi 5 5:28 5:11 5:36 5:17 5:27 4:47 6:32 38:18 2 2

21 Stuart Walker / Caroline Will Subaru 5 6:11 5:54 5:50 7:18 5:22 5:25 5:22 41:22 4 3
16 Tommy Heard / Andrew Heard Mitsubishi 5 6:10 5:57 6:05 5:49 6:04 5:54 6:02 42:01 6 4
1 Reay Mackay / Robert Macdonald Metro 6R4 5 6:19 6:11 7:17 Elec F/F
3 Dale Robertson / Paul McGuire Mitsubishi 5 6:21 6:33 5:55 5:58 F/F
5 Billy Cowe / Robert Paterson Subaru 5 6:58 7:29 7:23 7:31 F/F

14 Duncan Wardrop / Ian Crosbie Subaru 5 7:09 8:02 14:00 F/F
20 Alan Wallace / Darren Robertson Mitsubishi 5 6:28 6:36 8:52 6:54 6:50 F/F

Results by Raymond Mann / Stan Thorogood / Kevin Raffarty / Ian Douglas at 16:30 on 9th January 2011



Border Ecosse CC Knockhill Stages 2011 - Fastest on Stage  9th January 2011

Position No SS1 No SS2 No SS3 No SS4 No SS5 No SS6 No SS7 No SS8

1 4 5:28 4 5:11 2 5:23 2 5:15 2 5:00 4 4:47 2 5:01
2 2 5:50 2 5:11 4 5:36 4 5:17 15 5:15 2 4:53 23 5:14
3 12 5:58 12 5:33 12 5:40 12 5:34 12 5:21 12 5:10 12 5:21
4 22 6:04 21 5:54 21 5:50 16 5:49 21 5:22 21 5:25 21 5:22
5 16 6:10 16 5:57 3 5:55 22 5:53 4 5:27 7 5:35 13 5:44
6 21 6:11 22 5:59 16 6:05 13 5:55 13 5:37 23 5:35 22 5:47
7 1 6:19 1 6:11 13 6:14 3 5:58 22 5:42 13 5:37 27 5:48
8 3 6:21 23 6:28 22 6:19 15 6:08 27 5:58 15 5:46 7 5:49
9 20 6:28 13 6:29 15 6:22 23 6:09 7 5:59 27 5:48 16 6:02

10 15 6:31 3 6:33 23 6:39 7 6:29 16 6:04 22 5:49 36 6:11
11 10 6:39 27 6:33 27 6:49 10 6:32 23 6:04 16 5:54 4 6:32
12 13 6:46 20 6:36 7 6:50 27 6:33 10 6:31 10 6:17 10 6:36
13 27 6:51 7 6:37 1 7:17 36 6:45 20 6:50 28 6:20 28 6:43
14 23 6:56 28 6:39 33 7:23 20 6:54 36 6:51 36 6:23 25 6:45
15 5 6:58 36 6:44 5 7:23 29 7:01 29 10:00 29 6:30 29 6:46
16 14 7:09 33 6:54 36 7:25 33 7:18 33 10:00 25 6:45 33 7:00
17 25 7:10 25 6:55 25 7:27 21 7:18 25 10:00 33 6:50 34 7:11
18 33 7:28 15 7:21 29 7:31 25 7:26 28 10:00 34 7:30 17 7:49
19 7 8:05 5 7:29 17 8:30 5 7:31 34 10:00 17 7:49 24 8:58
20 24 8:24 14 8:02 10 8:39 28 7:36 17 10:00 24 7:52
21 36 9:36 17 9:36 20 8:52 34 8:55 24 10:00
22 28 10:14 10 9:56 28 10:42 17 10:47
23 35 11:46 34 12:20 34 12:01 24 11:53
24 34 12:43 24 15:00 24 13:00
25 17 13:12 35 15:00 14 14:00
26 35 14:00


